Talbot County

Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC)

April 24, 2025, 10 AM, Talbot Center 605 Port Street, Easton MD 21601

- Welcome and Introductions
 Geneva Schaffle, Emergency Management Division Chief, Talbot County Emergency Services
 Brian LeCates, Director, Talbot County Emergency Services
- 2. University of Maryland Extension Talbot County College of Agriculture and Natural Resources Shannon Dill
- 3. Emergency Services Report Out
 - a. 911 Center
 - b. EMS
 - c. Emergency Management
- 4. Roundtable
- 5. Adjourn

Meeting Schedule

Meetings are held quarterly on the last Thursday of the first month in a quarter at 10 AM at Talbot County Operations Center, 605 Port Street Easton, MD 21601

(Soon to be held at the Talbot County Public Safety Complex 28640 Mary's Ct. Suite 200 Easton, MD 21601)

Meeting dates for 2025 are:

July 31, October 30